RATE SHEET

Daycare
Monday - Friday: Half day is under 6 hours Full Day is anything over 6 hours
Weekends: Half day is under 4 hours Full Day is anything over 4 hours

Evaluations: Cost includes social evaluation and daycare

Eull Day $60.00 1 Dog $51.00 per Additional Dog

Half Day $46.00 1 Dog $41.00 per Additional Dog
Full Day of Play: $39.00 1 Dog $30.00 per Additional Dog

Pri Limii Play: $50.00 1 Dog $39.00 per Additional Dog
Half Day of Play: $25.00 1 Dog $20.00 per Additional Dog

Pri Limii Play: $31.00 1 Dog 25. r Additional D

our open play areas.

*We can not accept Private Play / Limited Play dogs for daycare Friday - Sunday, Holidays, and School Vacations as we do not have the
room to house them safely

Daycare Lunches: $4.00 Owner Provided $6.00 We Provide
No Show Reservation Fee: $18.00 per dog if Staff is not notified of daycare cancellation by closing the day prior
Late Pick Up Fee: $10.00 per dog if not picked up before close : If not picked up within 15 minutes after close, parents will

be charged overnight rate which will depend on room availability and parents will have to wait until the business reopens the next day to pick up.

Pawesome Play Packages:

Packages are NON-Refundable once purchased & Can only be used for their sole purpose

5 Full Days $183.00 1 Dog $324.00 2 Dogs Private/Limited Play Packages:
10 Full Days $363.00 1 Dog $640.00 2 Dogs 5 Full Days $235.00 1 Dog $415.00 2 Dogs
20 Full Days $710.00 1 Dog $1,248.00 2 Dogs 10 Full Days $465.00 1 Dog $820.00 2 Dogs
10 Half Days $235.00 1 Dog $415.00 2 Dogs 10 Half Days $291.00 1 Dog $515.00 2 Dogs
Boarding

Luxury Themed Suites: $83.00 1 Dog per Night $63.00 per Additional Dog

Large Standard Room: $71.00 1 Dog per Night $53.00 per Additional Dog

Standard Suite: $59.00 1 Dog per Night $45.00 per Additional Dog

Open Sleepover: $55.00 1 Dog per Night $42.00 per Additional Dog



